ANO ACADEMICO 2020-2021

GRADO EN HUMANIDADES

20 CURSO - 2er. SEMESTRE

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30




